
VM NameVM Name
DateDate
RangeRange

CPUCPU
UsedUsed

CPUCPU
UsedUsed
CostCost

vCPUsvCPUs
Allocated overAllocated over
Time PeriodTime Period

vCPUsvCPUs
AllocatedAllocated

CostCost

CPUCPU
TotalTotal

CPUCPU
TotalTotal
CostCost

MemoryMemory
UsedUsed

MemoryMemory
UsedUsed
CostCost

MemoryMemory
Allocated overAllocated over
Time PeriodTime Period

MemoryMemory
AllocatedAllocated

CostCost

MemoryMemory
TotalTotal

MemoryMemory
TotalTotal
CostCost

nachandr-
cback-58014001

05/
16/
2017

0
MHz

$48.00 1 $24.001 MHz $72.00
0

Bytes
$24.00 2 GB$48.96 2 GB$72.96

nachandr-
cback-58014001

05/
17/
2017

0
MHz

$44.00 1 $22.001 MHz $66.00
0

Bytes
$22.00 2 GB$44.88 2 GB$66.88

nachandr-cback-58014001

Totals:
0

MHz
$92.00 2 $46.002 MHz$138.00

0
Bytes

$46.00 4 GB $93.84 4 GB $139.84

nachandr-
cback-58014002

05/
16/
2017

0
MHz

$48.00 1 $24.001 MHz $72.00
0

Bytes
$24.00 2 GB$48.96 2 GB$72.96

nachandr-
cback-58014002

05/
17/
2017

0
MHz

$44.00 1 $22.001 MHz $66.00
0

Bytes
$22.00 2 GB$44.88 2 GB$66.88

nachandr-cback-58014002

Totals:
0

MHz
$92.00 2 $46.002 MHz$138.00

0
Bytes

$46.00 4 GB $93.84 4 GB $139.84

nachandr-
cback-58014003

05/
16/
2017

0
MHz

$48.00 1 $24.001 MHz $72.00
0

Bytes
$24.00 2 GB$48.96 2 GB$72.96

nachandr-
cback-58014003

05/
17/
2017

0
MHz

$44.00 1 $22.001 MHz $66.00
0

Bytes
$22.00 2 GB$44.88 2 GB$66.88

nachandr-cback-58014003

Totals:
0

MHz
$92.00 2 $46.002 MHz$138.00

0
Bytes

$46.00 4 GB $93.84 4 GB $139.84
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CPUCPU
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AllocatedAllocated
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CPUCPU
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CPUCPU
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MemoryMemory
UsedUsed

MemoryMemory
UsedUsed
CostCost

MemoryMemory
Allocated overAllocated over
Time PeriodTime Period

MemoryMemory
AllocatedAllocated

CostCost

MemoryMemory
TotalTotal

MemoryMemory
TotalTotal
CostCost

Totals:
0

MHz
$276.00 6 $138.006 MHz$414.00

0
Bytes

$138.00 12 GB $281.52 12 GB $419.52
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